
 

 

BRAMPTON PTA – DRAFT YEAR PLANNER 2017/2018 

 

All dates are subject to change 

 

September  AGM     Tues 26 September  

October  Cake Friday   Friday 6 October (Y2, 3 & 6) 

October  Ceilidh    Sat 14 October  

November  Disco     Thurs 30 November (changed from xmas week) 

December  Christmas Fair   Fri 8 December  

January  Movie Night (prov)   Friday 19 January  

February Cake Friday   Friday 2 February (Y5 & Reception)  

March   Event (prov)    Friday 9 March  

April  Event (prov)    Friday 27 April  

May   Movie Night (prov)  Friday 18 May  

June  Cake Friday    Friday 15 June (Y1 & 4) 

July  Summer Fair    Sat 7 July   

July  Summer Disco   Thurs 12 July  

    

 

 

PROPOSED FUTURE MEETINGS FOR 2017/2018 

 

These are subject to change 

 

7.30   Tuesday 26 September (AGM) 

2.00 Thursday 19 October  

7.30 Wednesday 15 November  

2.00 Thursday 14 December  

7.30 Wednesday 10 January  

2.00 Friday 2 February (before Cake Friday) 

2.00 Friday 9 March (before a possible event) 

7.30 Tuesday 17 April  

2.00 Friday 18 May (before Movie Night) 

2.00 Friday 15 June (before Cake Friday) 

7.30 Tuesday 17 July  

 

 

 
 


